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] uniforms

REDDIFORD SCHOOL - 2018
NURSERY and FOUNDATION

Order on line by visiting www.diuniforms.co.uk

Nursery
BOYS

Polo Shirt (Red)
Sweatshirt (Red)
Woolly Hat

Jogging Bottoms
or
Shorts

Scarf (optional)
Gloves(optional)
Coat Reversible (optional)
P.E. Bag
Rucksack

Book Bag

Sun Cap
Foundation
BOYS

Polo Shirt (Red)
Sweatshirt (Navy)

Jogging Bottoms
or

Shorts

Sun Cap

Wooly Hat

Scarf (optional)

Gloves (optional)

Coat Reversible (optional)
P.E. Bag

Rucksack

Book Bag

Prices From

School Regulation £8.50
School Regulation £10.95
Red £4.50
Navy (elasticated ankle) £9.99
Navy £9.99
School Regulation £13.25
Navy £3.19
School Regulation £25.50
School Regulation £5.99
School Regulation £5.99
School Regulation £6.99
School Regulation £4.99
School Regulation £8.50
School Regulation £10.95
Navy £9.99
Navy £9.99
School Regulation £4.99
Navy £4.50
School Regulation £13.25
Navy £3.19
School Regulation £25.50
£5.99

School Regulation £5.99
School Regulation £6.99

swrwrerss SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF **++ v

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opning times

Feb-18

REDDIFORD SCHOOL - 2018
NURSERY and FOUNDATION

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 = F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487
email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.diuniforms.co.uk

Nursery
GIRLS

Polo Shirt (Red)
Sweatshirt (Red)
Woolly Hat

Jogging Bottoms
or
Shorts

Scarf (optional)
Gloves(optional)
Coat Reversible (optional)
P.E. Bag
Rucksack

Book Bag

Sun Cap
Foundation
GIRLS

Polo Shirt (Red)
Sweatshirt (Navy)

Jogging Bottoms
or

Shorts

Sun Cap

Wooly Hat

Scarf (optional)

Gloves (optional)

Coat Reversible (optional)
P.E. Bag

Rucksack

Book Bag

wrerrerss SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF **++ e

All types of name tapes available

School Regulation
School Regulation

Red

Navy (elasticated ankle)

Navy

School Regulation
Navy

School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation

School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy
School Regulation
Navy
School Regulation

School Regulation
School Regulation

All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opning times

Prices From

£8.50
£10.95
£4.50
£9.99

£9.99
£13.25
£3.19
£25.50
£5.99
£5.99
£6.99
£4.99

£8.50
£10.95
£9.99

£8.99
£4.99
£4.50
£13.25
£3.19
£25.50
£5.99
£5.99
£6.99

E&OE



45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
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] uniforms

Order on line by visiting www.d]unlforms.co.uk

/" SPECIALOFFER!* )
Junior BoysTrousers
Buy 2 Get 1 Free

Whilst Stocks Last

N /

" SPECIALOFFERI* )
Free School Scarf

when you spend

£275.00 or more

k Whilst stocks lasts

*Offer ends 31° July 2018
Extended Summer Timings
(13" August 2018 — 8" September 2018):

Monday — Saturday
For further details or more information please visit our website

www.djuniforms.co.uk

T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 * F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487
email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

REDDIFORD SCHOOL

2018
Official School Uniform Outfitters

We also stock Rainbow, Brownie,
Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes

Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear
Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)

Telephone or mail order services are available
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