

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 • F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487 email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

REDDIFORD SCHOOL - 2018 NURSERY and FOUNDATION

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

REDDIFORD SCHOOL - 2018 NURSERY and FOUNDATION

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Nursery			<u>Nursery</u>		
BOYS		Prices From	<u>GIRLS</u>		Prices From
Polo Shirt (Red)	School Regulation	£8.50	Polo Shirt (Red)	School Regulation	£8.50
Sweatshirt (Red)	School Regulation	£10.95	Sweatshirt (Red)	School Regulation	£10.95
Woolly Hat	Red	£4.50	Woolly Hat	Red	£4.50
Jogging Bottoms	Navy (elasticated ankle)	£9.99	Jogging Bottoms	Navy (elasticated ankle)	£9.99
or			or		
Shorts	Navy	£9.99	Shorts	Navy	£9.99
Scarf (optional)	School Regulation	£13.25	Scarf (optional)	School Regulation	£13.25
Gloves(optional)	Navy	£3.19	Gloves(optional)	Navy	£3.19
Coat Reversible (optional)	School Regulation	£25.50	Coat Reversible (optional)	School Regulation	£25.50
P.E. Bag	School Regulation	£5.99	P.E. Bag	School Regulation	£5.99
Rucksack	School Regulation	£5.99	Rucksack	School Regulation	£5.99
Book Bag	School Regulation	£6.99	Book Bag	School Regulation	£6.99
Sun Cap	School Regulation	£4.99	Sun Cap	School Regulation	£4.99
<u>Foundation</u>	-		<u>Foundation</u>	-	
BOYS			<u>GIRLS</u>		
Polo Shirt (Red)	School Regulation	£8.50	Polo Shirt (Red)	School Regulation	£8.50
Sweatshirt (Navy)	School Regulation	£10.95	Sweatshirt (Navy)	School Regulation	£10.95
Jogging Bottoms	Navy	£9.99	Jogging Bottoms	Navy	£9.99
or			or		
Shorts	Navy	£9.99	Shorts	School Regulation	£8.99
Sun Cap	School Regulation	£4.99	Sun Cap	School Regulation	£4.99
Wooly Hat	Navy	£4.50	Wooly Hat	Navy	£4.50
Scarf (optional)	School Regulation	£13.25	Scarf (optional)	School Regulation	£13.25
Gloves (optional)	Navy	£3.19	Gloves (optional)	Navy	£3.19
Coat Reversible (optional)	School Regulation	£25.50	Coat Reversible (optional)	School Regulation	£25.50
P.E. Bag	-	£5.99	P.E. Bag	-	£5.99
Rucksack	School Regulation	£5.99	Rucksack	School Regulation	£5.99
Book Bag	School Regulation	£6.99	Book Bag	School Regulation	£6.99

****** SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF ********

All types of name tapes available All prices are dependent upon size Please see over for address and opning times Feb-18 All types of name tapes available All prices are dependent upon size Please see over for address and opning times

****** SEE SPECIAL OFFER OVERLEAF ********



45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 • F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487 email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

SPECIALOFFER!* Junior BoysTrousers Buy 2 Get 1 Free

Whilst Stocks Last

SPECIALOFFER!* Free School Scarf

when you spend

£275.00 or more

Whilst stocks lasts

*Offer ends 31st July 2018

Extended Summer Timings
(13th August 2018 – 8th September 2018):

Monday – Saturday 9.30am – 5.30pm For further details or more information please visit our website

www.djuniforms.co.uk

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

REDDIFORD SCHOOL

2018

Official School Uniform Outfitters

We also stock Rainbow, Brownie, Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes

Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear

Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)

Telephone or mail order services are available

